EVENT HISTORY

ATPtennis.com RN EuRe 8

Place: Australia

HOME Date: 1/11/1988 - 1/25/1988 1st F
Draw: 32 b Click Here for the Doubles Draw 54
NEWS Surface: Hard
Prize Money: US $ 699984 2nd Lj
RESULTS
[ Founc [FLAver  |seeo| ec |;mesuiTs 2nd v
DRAWS F Wilander, M. (SWE ) 3 6 6 3 6 8 5th D
Cash, P. (AUS) 4 3 7 6 1 6
PLAYERS s Cash, P.(AUS) 4 6 2 6 4 6 Sth
Lendl, I. (USA) 1 4 6 2 6 2
TOURNAMENTS g Wilander, M. (SWE ) 3 6 6 6 3 6
Edberg, S. (SWE) 2 o 7 3 6 1
RANKINGS o Cash.P.(aAUS) 4 6 6 6 ;\::JTE(
EANTASY TENNIS Schapers, M. (NED ) 1 4 2
Edberg, S. (SWE ) 2 4 7 6 6
INSIDE THE ATP Q Chesnokov, A. (RUS) 6 6 4 4
Lendl, I. (USA) 1 6 6 7
MEDIA Q Witsken, T. (USA) 2 1 6
Wilander, M. (SWE ) 3 7 6 6
MULTIMEDIA Q Jarryd, A. (SWE ) 6 6 2 3
Cash, P. (AUS) 4 6 6 6
ATP SHOP R16  Svensson, J. (SWE) 14 1 4 1
R16 Chesnokov, A. (RUS) 6 6 6
Steeb, C. (GER) 1 4 2
R16 Edberg, S. (SWE ) 2 6 6 6
Stoltenberg, J. (AUS ) wC 3 3 4
R16 Jarryd, A. (SWE) 6 3 6 6 7 6
Frawley, J. (AUS) 6 1 7 6 2
R16 Lendl, I. (USA) 1 7 6 6
Masur, W. (AUS ) 16 5 4 4
R16 Schapers, M. (NED ) 2 7 6 7
Noah, Y. (FRA) 5 6 6 3 6
R16 Wilander, M. (SWE ) 3 6 6 6
Saceanu, C. (GER) 2 4 3
R16 Witsken, T. (USA) 6 6 6
Oosting, M. (NED ) 1 2 2
R32 Cash, P. (AUS) 4 6 6 6
McNamee, P. (AUS ) 1 2 1
R32 Chesnokov, A. (RUS) 7 7 6
Kratzmann, M. (AUS ) 5 6 2
R32 Edberg, S. (SWE ) 2 6 7 2 6
Goldie, D. (USA) 4 5 6 3
R32 Frawley, J. (AUS) 6 6 6 6
Grabb, J. (USA) 3 2 7 4
R32 Jarryd, A. (SWE ) 6 7 6 6
Chamberlin, P. (USA) 5 1 2
R32 Lendl, I. (USA) 1 6 6 6
Woodforde, M. (AUS ) 4 3 1
R32 Masur, W. (AUS ) 16 6 6 3 6
Krishnan, R. (IND ) 3 2 6 1
R32 Noah, Y. (FRA) 5 6 6 7 6
Edwards, E. (RSA) 3 7 6 4
R32 Oosting, M. (NED ) 7 4 6 6
Visser, D. (RSA) 5 6 1 4
R32 Saceanu, C. (GER) 6 6 7
Potier, J. (FRA) 2 1 5
R32 Schapers, M. (NED ) 2 6 6 6
Van Rensburg, C. (RSA) 12 6 3 3 4
R32 Steeb, C. (GER) 6 7 2 1 6
Zivojinovic, S. (YUG ) 8 4 5 6 6 3
R32 Stoltenberg, J. (AUS) WC 6 6 6
Rive, J. (USA) 2 2 2
R32 Svensson, J. (SWE) 14 6 6 6 6
Kroon, N. (SWE ) 2 7 4 3
R32 Wilander, M. (SWE ) 3 6 6 6
Gustafsson, M. (SWE ) 1 4 1
R32 Witsken, T. (USA) 6 6 6
Leconte, H. (FRA) 7 4 3 4
Cash, P. (AUS) 4 6 7 6

R64



R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

Limberger, C. (AUS )
Chamberlin, P. (USA)
Kuhnen, P. (GER)
Chesnokov, A. (RUS)
Benhabiles, T. (FRA)
Edberg, S. (SWE )
Mronz, A. (GER)
Edwards, E. (RSA)
Rasheed, R. (AUS )
Frawley, J. (AUS)
Lundgren, P. (SWE )
Goldie, D. (USA)
Laurendeau, M. (CAN )
Grabb, J. (USA)
Forget, G. (FRA)
Gustafsson, M. (SWE )
Kriek, J. (USA)
Jarryd, A. (SWE)
Pozzi, G. (ITA)
Kratzmann, M. (AUS)
Cane, P. (ITA)
Krishnan, R. (IND )
Pugh, J. (USA)

Kroon, N. (SWE)
Michibata, G. (CAN )
Leconte, H. (FRA)
Doohan, P. (AUS)
Lendl, I. (USA)
Anger, M. (USA)
Masur, W. (AUS)
Baur, P. (GER)

Noah, Y. (FRA)
Narducci, M. (ITA)
Oosting, M. (NED )
Dyke, B. (AUS)
Potier, J. (FRA)
Pridham, C. (CAN)
Rive, J. (USA)

Bates, J. (GBR)
Saceanu, C. (GER)
Moir, B. (RSA)
Schapers, M. (NED )
Rostagno, D. (USA)
Steeb, C. (GER)
Leach, R. (USA)
Stoltenberg, J. (AUS)
Woodbridge, T. (AUS )
Svensson, J. (SWE)
Tideman, M. (SWE )

Van Rensburg, C. (RSA)

Mmoh, T. (NGR)
Visser, D. (RSA)
Saad, R. (ARG )
Wilander, M. (SWE )
Youl, S. (AUS)
Witsken, T. (USA)
Cahill, D. (AUS)
Woodforde, M. (AUS )
Fromberg, R. (AUS)
Zivojinovic, S. (YUG )
Shaw, S. (GBR)
McNamee, P. (AUS)
Giammalva Jr., S. (USA)
Anger, M. (USA)
Castle, A. (GBR)
Bates, J. (GBR)
Evernden, K. (NZL )
Baur, P. (GER)
Sundstrom, H. (SWE )
Benhabiles, T. (FRA)
Skoff, H. (AUT )

Cahill, D. (AUS)

Barr, S. (AUS)

Cane, P. (1ITA)
Maurer, A. (GER)
Cash, P. (AUS)
Muster, T. (AUT )
Chamberlin, P. (USA)
Theine, T. (GER)
Chesnokov, A. (RUS)
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Mansdorf, A. (ISR )
Doohan, P. (AUS)
Guy, S. (NZL)
Dyke, B. (AUS)
Hlasek, J. (SUI )
Edberg, S. (SWE )
Davis, M. (USA)
Edwards, E. (RSA)
Felgate, D. (GBR)
Forget, G. (FRA)
Connell, G. (CAN)
Fromberg, R. (AUS )
Flur, M. (USA)

Giammalva Jr., S. (USA)

Wilkison, T. (USA)
Goldie, D. (USA)
Keretic, D. (GER )
Grabb, J. (USA)
Pfister, H. (USA)

Gustafsson, M. (SWE )

Anderson, J. (AUS)
Jarryd, A. (SWE)
Eagle, C. (AUS)

Kratzmann, M. (AUS )
Van Boeckel, H. (NED )

Kriek, J. (USA)
Bailey, C. (GBR)
Krishnan, R. (IND )
Kim, B. (KOR)
Kroon, N. (SWE)
Pistolesi, C. (ITA)
Kuhnen, P. (GER )
Steyn, C. (RSA)

Laurendeau, M. (CAN )

Cassidy, D. (USA)
Leach, R. (USA)
Olhovskiy, A. (RUS)
Leconte, H. (FRA)
Carter, P. (AUS)
Lendl, I. (USA)
Roe, B. (AUS)

Limberger, C. (AUS)

Lane, A. (AUS)
Lundgren, P. (SWE )
Kennedy, C. (USA)
Masur, W. (AUS)
Hogstedt, T. (SWE )
McNamee, P. (AUS)
Scanlon, B. (USA)
Michibata, G. (CAN)
Nijssen, T. (NED )
Mmoh, T. (NGR)
Cox, C. (USA)

Moir, B. (RSA)
Anderson, A. (AUS )
Mronz, A. (GER )
Volkov, A. (RUS)
Narducci, M. (1TA)
Bauer, M. (USA)
Noah, Y. (FRA)
Smith, R. (BAH )
Oosting, M. (NED )
Tulasne, T. (FRA)
Potier, J. (FRA)
Annacone, P. (USA)
Pridham, C. (CAN)
Hooper, C. (USA)
Pugh, J. (USA)
Drewett, B. (AUS )
Rasheed, R. (AUS )
Vysand, A. (GER )
Rive, J. (USA)
Nargiso, D. (ITA)
Rostagno, D. (USA)
Muller, G. (RSA)
Saad, R. (ARG )
Scott, L. (USA)
Saceanu, C. (GER)
Nelson, T. (USA)
Schapers, M. (NED )
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Werner, I. (GER ) Q
Shaw, S. (GBR)

Turich, C. (AUS) wcC
Steeb, C. (GER)

Barlow, R. (AUS) Q
Stoltenberg, J. (AUS) WC
Levine, J. (USA)

Svensson, J. (SWE ) 14
Derlin, B. (NZL )

Tideman, M. (SWE )

Ross, J. (USA)

Van Rensburg, C. (RSA) 12
Jones, K. (USA)

Visser, D. (RSA)

Camporese, O. (ITA) Q
Wilander, M. (SWE ) 3
Reneberg, R. (USA)

Witsken, T. (USA)

Matsuoka, S. (JPN ) Q
Woodbridge, T. (AUS) WC
Letts, J. (USA) Q
Woodforde, M. (AUS )

Fitzgerald, J. (AUS )

Youl, S. (AUS)

Bergstrom, C. (SWE )

Zivojinovic, S. (YUG ) 8
Schmidt, R. (USA) Q
Frawley, J. (AUS)

Schultz, B. (USA)

Pozzi, G. (ITA)

Miller, C. (AUS)
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